
Product sheet

Item number

136785
Item name

ServiceCase-Code

EAN unitnumber

5733439136785

Colour

raaco Blue

Description of the item

No description

BOM items

Item number Product Quantity

277761

278959

276108

276962

276979

276986

278966

275408

278973

Bund SC Plus

Låg SC u/sidetap

Håndtag SC

Mellemplade ServiceCase

RaacoFix 100mm Small

RaacoFix 140mm Large

Skil. Service Case

INSERTBOX TOOLCASE

Frontrumslåg Service Case
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Materials

Item number Material
600552

600415

600170

600187

Polycarbonate - PC

Other granulates

Polypropylene - PP

Polypropylene - PP

Item dimensions

Net. Depth (mm)..............: 402,0
Net. Width (mm) ..............: 535,0
Net. Height (mm) .............: 187,0

Inner Depth (mm) ............: 270,0
Inner Width (mm).............: 490,0
Inner Height (mm) ...........: 95,0

Weight

Net weight (Kgs) ..............: 5,480
Tare weight (Kgs) ............: 0,700
Gross weight (Kgs) ..........: 6,180

Volume

Multiple (Pieces) ..............: 1,00
Volume (m3)....................: 0,04670

Capacity load

Carr. Load (Kgs) ..............: 0,00
Carr. Load (Ltrs) ..............: 0,00
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